Brussel - Ingooigem | 1986

procyclingstats.com

11/06/1986 | 201 km | 10 starting
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HOSTE Frank
PLANCKAERT Eddy
VERMOTE Michel
BOMANS Carlo
CAPIOT Johan

BEL19550829
BEL19580922
BEL19630331
BEL19630610
BEL19640412
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VANDERAERDEN Eric
LIGNEEL Gino
VANHAERENS Eddy
VERLEYEN Frank
SCHURGERS Ludo

BEL19620211
BEL19570920
BEL19540223
BEL19630226
BEL19551015



